20V, 100mA, MOSFETs
in the very low profi le SOT-883VL package
Central Semiconductor’s CEDM7001VL (N-Channel) and
CEDM8001VL (P-Channel) are Enhancement-mode MOSFETs
packaged in the very low profile SOT-883VL case. These devices
are designed for space constrained high speed amplifier and driver
applications where package height is a critical design element.
These MOSFETs offers low rDS(ON) and low gate charge.

N-Channel P-Channel
Packaging Base /
Ordering Information
Reel
Size
Quantity Central
Item No.
7” 8,000 pcs.
CEDM7001VL TR
CEDM8001VL TR
For further information contact:
Sales at Central Semiconductor Corp.
(631) 435-1110 or visit:
www.centra lsemi .com
Innovative Discrete
Semiconductors
Package Length Width Height PD
(mW)
Central
Item Number
SOT-883VL 1.05 0.65 0.32 100 CEDM7001VL
CEDM8001VL
SOT-883L 1.05 0.65 0.40 100 CEDM7001
CEDM8001
SOT-953 1.05 1.05 0.50 250 CMNDM7001
CMNDM8001
SOT-523 1.70 1.70 0.78 250 CMUDM7001
CMUDM8001
145 Adams Avenue • Hauppauge • New York • 11788 • USA • Tel:(631) 435-1110 • Fax:(631) 435-1824
CEDM7001VL (N-Channel)
CEDM8001VL (P-Channel)